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Team Stats w)

First Downs 25
Rushing 6
Passing 15
Penalty 4

3rd Down Made/Att/Pct. 3 8

4th Down Made/Att/Pct. 2 2

Rushes 11

Yards Gained (Net) 50

Average Gain 4.5

Passes Attempted 46

Completed 26

Percent Completed 56.5

Total Yards Gained 278

Passer Tackled 2

Yards Lost 8

Net Yards Gained 270

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play 5.6

Yards Gained Per Completion 10.7

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing 320
Percent Total Yards - Rushing 15.6
Percent Total Yards - Passing 84.4
Ball Control Plays 59
Average Gain (Net) 5.4

Interceptions

Had Intercepted 2
Yards Opponents Returned 132
Returned by Opponents for TD 1
Punts 3
Yards Punted 138
Average Yards Per Punt 46.0
Punt Returns 0
Yards Returned 0
Average Yards Per Return -
Fair Caught 0
Returned for TD 0
Kickoff Returns 6
Yards Returned 121
Average Yards Per Return 20.2
Returned for TD 0
Kickoffs 5
Touchbacks 1
Touchback % 20.0%
Yards 252
OSK 1
OSK Recovered 0
Kick OOB 0
Penalties 6
Yards Penalized a4
Fumbles 1
Own Recovered 0
Out of Bounds 0
TD's on Own Recovery 0
Opponents Recovered 1
Opponents Recovered for TD 0
Total Points Scored 24
Touchdowns (Total) 3
Touchdowns Rushing 0
Touchdowns Passing 3
TD's on Returns and Recoveries 0
*Extra Points 3
Two Point Conversions 0
Safeties 0
Field Goals 1
Field Goal Attempts 1
Percent Successful 100.0

Possesion: 26:05

37.5%

ETS

36
211
5.9

36
20
55.6
231

231
6.4
11.6

442
47.7
52.3

72
6.1

31
31.0

36

18.0

54
18.0

14.3%
399
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66.7
33:55

66.7%

Individual Stats

Rushing:
Bennett
Stradford
Hampton
Jensen

Receiving:
Clayton
Stradford
Duper
Jensen
Banks
Hampton
Edmunds

Passing:
Marino

Rushing:
Hector
McNeil
Ryan
Leahy
Vick
O'Brien

Receiving:
Toon
Shuler
McNeil
Sohn
Walker
Vick
Griggs

Passing:
Ryan
O'Brien
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Att
33

Yards
15

Yards
106
51

Com
26

Yards
92
84
29
10
0
-4

Yards
78
51
28
27
23
20

Com
18

Avg.
7.5
4.7
4.5

2.0

Avg.
11.8
8.5
15.0
8.8
17.0
9.0
6.0

Pct
Com
56.5

Avg.
6.1
6.5

29.0
10.0
0.0
2.0

Avg.

15.6

7.3
28.0
13.5
11.5
10.0

4.0

Pct
Com
54.5
66.7

Long
13

Long
21
12
25
17
17

Yards
Gained
278

Long
29
20
29
10
3
-2

Long
24
14
28
25
15
16

Yards
Gained
225
6
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Rate
78.0

Rate
73.4
109.7



