	(Table	IETE							
Team Stats			Individual Stats	/					
First Downs	25	27		(
Rushing	6	13		\		ALE LA			
Passing	15	14							
Penalty	4	0	Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg. Long	TD	Fum	
		7.5% 8 12 66.7%	Bennett	2	15	7.5	L3 0	0	
4th Down Made/Att/Pct.	2 2	1 1	Stradford	6	28	4.7	7 0	0	
			Hampton	2		4.5	9 0	0	
Rushes	11	36	Jensen	1	-2	-2.0	-2 0	0	
Yards Gained (Net)	50	211							
Average Gain	4.5	5.9							
Passes Attempted	46	36							
Completed	26	20	Receiving:	Rec.	Yards	Avg. Long	TD :	Fum	
Percent Completed	56.5	55.6	Clayton	9	106	-	21 0	0	
Total Yards Gained	278	231	Stradford	6	51		12 1	1	
Passer Tackled	2	0	Duper	3	45	15.0	25 1	0	
Yards Lost	8	0	Jensen	5	44	8.8	l7 1	0	
Net Yards Gained	270	231	Banks	1	17	17.0	L7 0	0	
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play	5.6	6.4	Hampton	1	9	9.0	9 0		
Yards Gained Per Completion	10.7	11.6	Edmunds	1	6	6.0	6 0	0	
Net Yards Gained									
Rushing and Passing	320	442							
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	15.6	47.7	B t	•••		Pct Yard		Had	
Percent Total Yards - Passing	84.4	52.3	Passing:	Att	Com		ed TD	Int.	Rate
Roll Control Plays	59	72	Marino	46	26	56.5 2	78 3	2	78.0
Ball Control Plays Average Gain (Net)	5.4	6.1							
Average dain (Net)	5.4	6.1							
Interceptions									
Had Intercepted	2	1							
Yards Opponents Returned	132	1							
Returned by Opponents for TD	1	0			75	200			
					JE"				
Punts	3	1							
Yards Punted	138	31							
Average Yards Per Punt	46.0	31.0	Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg. Long		Fum	
			Hector	15	92		29 0	1	
Punt Returns	0	2	McNeil	13	84		20 1	0	
Yards Returned	0	36	Ryan	1	29		29 0	0	
Average Yards Per Return	-	18.0	Leahy	1 4			10 1		
Fair Caught Returned for TD	0 0	0 0	Vick O'Brien	2	0 -4	0.0 -2.0	3 0 -2 0	0	
Returned for 1D	U	U	O Briefi	2	-4	-2.0	-2 0	U	
Kickoff Returns	6	3							
Yards Returned	121	54	Receiving:	Rec.	Yards	Avg. Long	TD	Fum	
Average Yards Per Return	20.2	18.0	Toon	5	78		24 0	0	
Returned for TD	0	0	Shuler	7			L4 1	0	
			McNeil	1	28	28.0	28 0	0	
Kickoffs	5	7	Sohn	2	27	13.5	25 0	0	
Touchbacks	1	1	Walker	2	23	11.5	15 0	1	
Touchback %	20.0%	14.3%	Vick	2		10.0	L6 0	0	
Yards	252	399	Griggs	1	4	4.0	4 1	0	
OSK	1	0							
OSK Recovered	0	0							
Kick OOB	0	0				Dat Vaud	_	Had	
Panalitia.	•	12	Danaina		C	Pct Yard		Had	Data
Penalties Yards Penalized	6 44	12 92	Passing: Ryan	Att 33	Com 18	Com Gaine 54.5 22	ed TD 25 1	Int. 1	Rate 73.4
Talus Fellalizeu	44	32	O'Brien	3		66.7	6 1		109.7
Fumbles	1	2	O Bileii	3	2	00.7	0 1	U	109.7
Own Recovered	0	0							
Out of Bounds	0	1							
TD's on Own Recovery	0	0							
Opponents Recovered	1	1							
Opponents Recovered for TD	0	0							
Total Points Scored	24	41							
Touchdowns (Total)	3	5							
Touchdowns Rushing	0	2							
Touchdowns Passing	3	2							
TD's on Returns and Recoveries	0	1							
*Extra Points	3	5							
Two Point Conversions	0	0							
Safeties Field Goals	0	0							
Field Goals	1 1	2 3							
Field Goal Attempts Percent Successful	100.0	3 66.7							
Possesion:	26:05	95.7 33·55							

33:55

26:05

Possesion: